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__________________________________________________________________________________ 

CHEMISTRY 

National grading system Grading percentage(*) Grading cumulative percentage(*) 

18 0,4% 100,0% 

19 0,4% 99,6% 

20 1,1% 99,2% 

21 0,7% 98,2% 

22 1,1% 97,5% 

23 2,4% 96,4% 

24 2,9% 94,0% 

25 6,8% 91,1% 

26 7,9% 84,2% 

27 13,8% 76,3% 

28 17,5% 62,5% 

29 11,2% 45,1% 

30 24,4% 33,8% 

30 e lode 9,5% 9,5% 

(*) Based on the total number of grades awarded in the Degree Programme during the five preceding 
years. 

 

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30 e
lode

G
ra

d
in

g
 p

e
rc

e
n
ta

g
e
(*

)

National grading system

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30 e
lode

G
ra

d
in

g
 c

u
m

u
la

ti
v
e
 p

e
rc

e
n
ta

g
e
(*

)

National grading system


